
(Continued ho* Pag* AIS)
265034.00 Shell* lorn to 1950.

BULLOCKS: few Select 30.00*5350.
BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1285/1890

lb*. 42,00-45.75, No. 2 1055/1100 fee.
38.75-42.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Medium
Frame Na 1 480700 fe*. 57.50-7150,
700/900lb*. 55.00-5750, MediumALarge
Frame Na 2 310/450 fee. 53.00-67.00,
620/945 fee. 46.00-49.50; HEIFERS:
Medium & Large Frame Na 1300/620fe*.
53.50-71.00, MediumALarge Frame Na 2
370/510 lb*. 48.00-59.00, 660/870 fee.
42.00- BULLS: Medium Frame Na
1 320/530 lb*. 70.00-78.00. Lane Frame
Na 2 460/510fee. 35.00-38.00,920/1200
Ibi. 38.00-4750.

CALVES 260...VEALERS: few Stan-
dard and Good 130/170fee. 30.00-52.00,
80/105 lbs. 18.00-23.00. Utility 60/15 fee.
10.00-

FARM CALVES: Hclitein bull* Heady
with spot* to 5.00 lower..J4a 1 Holiiein
built 90/120 fe*. 55.00-103.00 moelly
60.00- No. 2 80/120 lb*.
21.00- No. 1 Holitein heifen 80/105
Ibi. 85.00-125.00, No. 2 60/105 fe*.
21.00-

Beef cross bulls sod heifers g(V100 lbs.
34.00-85.00.

HOGS 131...C3/09 A 1(V98)...8u1k of
supply sold on Mondayand supplied by the
auctioa

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
240/270 lbs. 34.75-3630. US 1-3 230/2XO
lbs. 32.25-34.00,lichtwei«faU IKVI9O lbs.
27.00-2130.

SOWS: US 1-3 300/300 lbs
23.50-31.0 a

BOARS: oneSIS lbs. @ 15.25,few 200
lbs. @ 1830

FEEDER PIGS 66...US 1-3 35/55 lbs.
14.00-23.0 a per head.

SHEEP 19..3LAUGHTOR LAMBS:
few Choice 115/140 lbs. 66.00-70.0 a

NEWCROPLAMBS: few Choice 35&0
tbs. 122.00-14000.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few
43.00-49.0 a

GOATS !S...OneLai»e Billy # 105.00,
one Median # 53.00, Laife Nannies
58.00-82.00, couple Medium 48.00 A
55.00, few Lame Kids 3aoo-31.00. few
Small 1100-26.00. - per heed.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
CampMe AncMew A

Appraiaal Sendee
Charcfeelieb MA

Refer* Suppled by Auctiea
Wadaeeday, March 11,1998

SLAUGHTER STEERS: STEADY.
CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400 LBS.
6250-65.00; SELECT A LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 59.00-63.00; HOL.

STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 55.0060.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 55.00-59.00; SELECT
ALL WEIGHTS 49.00-53.0 a

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: STEADY.
CHOICE A PRIME 950-1300 LBS.
62.0064.00; SELECT ALL WEIGHTS
900-1400 LBS. 53.00-57.00.

COWS; MARKET 1.00HIGHER. BRK.
UT.ACOMM. 2-4 BULK 37.00-42.00; HI
DRESSING 4ZOG-46.00; CUTTER A
BON. UT. 35.00-39.00; HI DRESSING
40.00- CANNBR A CUTTERS
30.00- LOW DRESSING
26.00- CRIPPLED, SLOW A SICK
.16-.29.

BULLS: 1.00HIGHER. ALLWEIGHT-
S 1100-1900 LBS. 45.0061.0 a

VEAL CALVES: STEADY. CHOICE
ANDPRIME 200400LBS. 72.00-84.00;
HI GOOD AND LOW CHOICE ALL
WEIGHTS 49.0068.0 a

FARM CALVES: STEADY. HOL
BULLS 100125 LBS. 79.0088.00; HOL.
BULLS 85-95 LBS. 43.0073.00 HOL.
HEIFER CALVES 100-120 LBS.
100.00126.00; SMALL FRAME 70105

LBS. 30.00-73.00; SLAUGHTER
CALVES ALL WEIGHTS 15.0030.00

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET
STRONGER. BULLS A STEERS4OO9OO
LBS. 67.0084.00; HEIFERS 300700
LBS. 55.0066.0 a

LAMBS: MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE A PRIME 90-110 LBS.
95.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
160.00- HEAVY EWES
29.0037.00, LIGHT 38.0055.00

GOATS: STEADY. SMALL
30.00- MEDIUM 45.00-60.00;
LARGE 80.00-120.00

HOGS: MARKET STEADY. 210-250
LBS. 32.00-34.00; 255-300 LBS.
29.00- HEAVYSOWS 23.00-28.00,
LIGHT 17.00-22.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 15.00-19.00

EIGHTY-FOUR

• Weight-Tronix
Feed Mill

• Transport Augers

LIVESTOCK SALES
tacanr-point, pa

March 9,1 M
CATTLE 390. PDA ~ Supply mchtdad

312 headcffaadm cattle ina special spaing
feeder castle tale -iL cow* Heady to 2XO
lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: few Standard
45.75-53.00.

HOLSTEINS: few Standard
40.00-43.00.

HEIFERS: Choice 985/1120 Iba.
58.25-65.00, few Standard 37.0CM5.0a

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 35.00-37.00, Yield Grade 4 A 5
29.00- Cutler and Boning Utility
31.00- Canner and Low Cutter
23.50-31.50 Sheila down to 20.00

BULLOCKS: one Choice 1025 Ifaa. @

8000.
BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1

1250/1650 Bm. 44.0CM4.50, few Na 2
1030/1985 11m. 38.0CM1.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Medium
A Large Frame Na 1 260/500 Iba.
75.00- 510/825 Bm. 65.00-88.00,
MediumA Large Frame No. 2250/5008m.

55.00-74.00, 550/750 lb*. 49.0063.00,
HEIFERS: Medium A Large Frame Na 1
250/500 Bm. 66.00-8000, 510/675 Bm.
65.00- Medium A Large Frame Na

2 300/500Bm. 500065.00,530/775 Bm.
400061.00 BULLS: Medium A Large
Frame Na 1260/500Bm. 75.00-91.00, few
to 96.00, 525/700 Bm. 65.00-82.00, few
MediumALarge Frame No. 2 330/475 Bm.
500064.00 550/935 Bm. 33.00-55.00.

CALVES 240...VEALERS: few Choice
145/200 B>«. 62.00-97.50, few Good
145/210 Ox. 43.00-57.50, Standaid and

Good 90/110 Dm. 25.00-34.00, 65/85 Dm.
20.00- Utility 50/80 Ibi.

iaoo-20.0a
FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls

steady...No. 1 Holstein buUs 90/130 Dm.
70.00- No. 2 80/120 lbs.

32.50-70.00; few No. 1 Holstein heifeis
9C/110Dm. 90.00-100.00,few No. 215/110
Dm. 53.00-73.0 a

2550-3080

Beef cross bulls and heifen 73/130 Dm.
43.00- 10a00, couple to 12a00.

HOGS 31...BARROWS AND GILTS;
US 1-3 243/275 lbs. 3350-36JQ, one US
2-3 320 Dm. £ 33.00.

SOWS: few US 1-3 370/413 lbs.

BELLEVILLE

Mur.
ITMESA

BODY GOOD.

EAIHERR

• Bucket Elevators
• Stirring Systems
• Utility Augers

• Feed Bins
• Wet Tanks
• Grain Bins

; i :: 4•,
•* i*.' ¥ s

y | Early Ordmr
Program

H

BOARS: couple4BoA 495 Bm. 15.00A
1600.

FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 MARKET
TEST!

SHEEP 52..SLAUGHTERLAMBS:
Choice 55/85Bm. 112.00-140.00,Goodand
Choice 45/75 Bm.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 24.00-45.00.
GOATS 23...Medium Billies

43.0062.00, Large Nannies 43.006-.00,
Large Kids 19X0-41.00. per head.

LIVESTOCK AUCTION
PA DEFT. OF AGRICULTURE

March 11, 1998
CATTLE 331... PDA ..Compared with

lestweek’s sale...sL cows steady tostrung...
Supply included 224 cows and heifers in
Dairy sale.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; few Choice
1205/1285 Bm. 59.5064.00, few Select
56.75-58.75.

HEIFERS; few Choice 1090/1555 Bm.
59.5061.75, few Select 54.00-58.00

COWS: Breaking Utility end Commer-
cial36.00-41.00,Cutter and Booing Utility
32.50- Canner and Low Cutler
25.50- Shells down to 20.00.

BULLS: couple YieldGrade Na 11230
A 1845 lbs. 44.00 A 46.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; STEERS: Medium
A Large Frame No. 2 335/480 Bm.
47.50- BULLS; Medium Frame Na
1 & 2 490/500 lbs. 58.006250, few Large

Frame Na 2 310/580 lbs. 37.004150.
CALVES 103...VEALERS: Standard

and Good 85/125 Bm. 18.002600,Utility
60/95 lbs. 100018.00, few @ 5.00

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
25.0035.00 lower...No. 1 Holstein bulls
90/125 lbs. 37.5069.00, Na 2 85/130 Dm.
22.0040.00, few No. 1 Holstein heifers
90/105 lbs. 85.00-107.50,few Na 2 75/90
lbs. 20.0050.00

Few beef cross bulls sod heifers 90/115
lbs. 29.0080.00

HOGS 34...8ARR0WS AND GILTS:
US 1-2 240/265 Bm. 33.003415, US 1-3
225/230 lbs. 28.75-31.00 few US 2-3 295
lbs. @ 32.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 400/490 lbs.
23.75-26.00, 510/585 lbs. 24.5025.75.

FEEDER PIGS 96...US 1-3 25/35 Bm.
12.0019.00.40/55 lbs. 20.0031.50.-per

head.
SHEEP 14...SLAUGH1ER LAMBS:

one Choice 115 Ox. @ 63.00.
NEW CROPLAMBS; Choice 25/50lb*.

120.00-
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few

30.00-
COATS S...Couple Medium 60.00 A

80.00, few Luge Nannie* 60.0049.00,one
Small @ 30.00. per head.

HOLSTEIN COWS $585.0031125.00
per head.

EARLY ORDER PRICING!

• Air Drying
Systems

• Grain Dryers
• Parts & Motors

(gsj)
AUTOMATIC BATCH OR

CONTINUOUS FLOW
GRAIN DRYERS

TRUCKOAD IN STOCK
WESTFIELD GRAIN

AUGERS
Quality ProductAt An

Affordable Price!

Laneasiar Farming, Saturday, March 14,1K8-Al7

NEW WILMINGTON
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

CATTLE 155 PDA ..Centered with
la* Monday’! iale...il. oowa 50 to .75
lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: couple Choice
1195A 12101b*. 6255A 61.75,few Select
5550-5750.

HOLSTEINS: one Choice 1500 Dm. £

58.50.
HEIFERS: one Choice 1170 Dm. #

5950.
COWS: few Breaking Utility and Com-

mercial 35.00-44.00, Cutter and Boning
Utility 30.00-3645. Camer nd Low Cut-
ter 27.00-30.75. Shell! down to 24.00.

BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 2
955/1900 Ox. 33.00-42.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; STEERS: Medium
Fiame No. 1 320550 Dm. 70.00-93.00;
HEIFERS; Medium Frame No. 1 300/500
Dm. 67.00-76.00, Medium Franc Na 2
225/680 Ibi. 48.00-65.00; BULLS:
Medium*Large Frame No. 1430/800Dm.
65.00-80.00, few Medium Frame No. 2
300/465 Dm. 555045.00.

CALVES 202...VEALERS: Standard
and Good BC/135 Dm. 25.00-34.00, Utility
60/75 Dm. 7.00-20.00.

March 9, 1990

FARM CALVES: few No. 1 Holstein
bulls 120/135 lbs. 62.50. 95/115 lbs.
69.00-76.0 a 85/90 lb*. 34.00-50.00, No. 2
9<VIIS lbs. 45.00-65.00; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 90/115 lbs. 140.00-160.00, No. 2
80/90 lbs. 75.00105.00

Four States
Livestock

Hijcnlara, M 4
Mmh 18, 1998

Report sapplM by AbcDh
SLAUGHTER COWS: 125 HEAD,

1.00- HIGHER. UTILITY
35.00- HIGH DRESSING
40.5042.50, CANKERS 30.00-35.00,
SHELLY 3000 DOWN.

BULLS: 8 HEAD. YG#l 1300-1800
LBS. 44.00-45.50; YG«21200-1500 LBS.
40.75-43.75.

FED STEERS: 54 HEAD. 1.00-3.00
HIGHER. HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME
1200-1475 LBS. 64.00-66.75; CHOICE
61.00- LOW CHOICE 57.00-60.50:
HIGH CHOICE 1500-1675 LBS.
59.00- CHOICE 54.00-59.0 a

FED HEIFERS: 21 HEAD,
STEADY. HIGH CHOICE
•2*4 1200-1400 LBS.
57.00-

VEAL CALVES: 110
HEAD, CHOICE 200-300
LBS. 70.00-84.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 22.00-31.00,
60-85 LBS. 17.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLS-
TEIN BULLS WEAK.
DEMAND 30.00-40.00
LOWER. «1 95-120 LBS.
40.00- 85-95 LBS.
30.00- HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS, NONE; BEEF X
BULLS 35.00-82.00, 1 AT
100.00; HEIFERS
40.00-

BUTCHER HOGS:
US«I-3 230-270 LBS.
32.00- 270-295 LBS.
32.00- #2*3 325-350
LBS. 25.00-26.00.

SOWS: FEW 500-600
LBS. TO 2424.

STOCK CATTLE: 190
HAD. STEERS MED. AND
LARGE FRAME 200-400
LBS. 75.00-85.00; 400-600
LBS. 70.00-84.00; 600-800
LBS. FEW TO 73.00;
8001050 LBS. 57.0061.00.

HEIFERS: MED. AND
LARGE FRAME 300500
LBS. 67.0080.00; 300700
LBS. 600070.00

BULLS: 200400 LBS.
67.0086.00; 400600 LBS.
66.0085.00; 600800 LBS.
FEW TO 63.50.

DAIRY REPLACE-
MENTS: FEW OFFERED. 1
LARGE SPRINGER AT
950.00; SMALL AND MED.
FRESH AND SPRINGING
320.00510.0 a

SHEEP AND LAMBS:
SCARCE.

GOATS: 1 LARGE AT
97.00; 1 MED. NANNY AT
64.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY
THE LB. STOCK BOARS
290325LBS. 15.0017.00; 1
YORKSHIRE 372 LBS. AT
29.00.

Tho Comp&tif/ve
Edgo

“Smart system”
eliminates guesswork

CALL FOR BEST PRICE NOW!
Available assembled or knocked down

ACf
Hardware

UPS
Shipping Point

3/14

NEXT WED., MARCH IS
DAIRY CATTLE SALE.
PROMISED 2 REG. RED A
WHITE HOLSTEIN BULLS

, IK AND 2K YEARS OLD.

★Full UnaParts Dapt.*
★Sail, Ssrvlcs & Install*

Rt. 272 South
14 Herrville Road

Willow Street, PA 17584
T321 or

‘»-0053

to 8 pm
'pm


